
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SuperligaB-F4-Single
Zona Única

Pareja Carrasco, Juan David (Padilla)

Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (El
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Marsaglia, Matías (Tigre TDM)

Regner, Martín (Def. Santos Lugares)
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Orobio, Manuel (Tigre TDM)

Ibelli, Leonardo (Def. Santos Lugares)
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Marsaglia, Matías (Tigre TDM)

Freire, Esteban (Def. Santos Lugares)
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Sassone, Marco (Tigre TDM)

Silvero, Nahuel A. (Def. Santos
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Blasco, Francisco Thomas (La Legión
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Mallo, Federico Oscar (La Legión

De Bonis, Ignacio (U.V.V.A.)
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Huici, Julián (U.V.V.A.)

Borgstrand, Ivo (La Legión TDM)
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Blasco, Francisco Thomas (La Legión

D' Amato, Pablo (U.V.V.A.)
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Lula Nuñez, Nicolas (Instituto Cia.
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Romero, Santiago (Ateneo de

Wainsztok, Darío (Instituto Cia. Maria)
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Cisilin, Estanislao (Instituto Cia. Maria)
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Carattoli, Lucas J. (Ateneo de

Lula Nuñez, Nicolas (Instituto Cia.
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Olmos, Agustin (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Cisneros, Yonatan (Oeste TDM)
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Baca, Emir (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Ayala, Leandro (Oeste TDM)
 3

 0

14

12

11

 9

11

 4
  3

 -2

Olmos, Agustin (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Medina Barrios, Isaias (Oeste TDM)
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Atamian, Martín (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Cisneros, Yonatan (Oeste TDM)
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Iamarino, Nicolás (Nichia Gakuin)

Carlisi, Nahuel (Social Club TDM)
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De Simone, Mariano (Nichia Gakuin)

Quiroz, Arny Alberto (Social Club
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Huergo, Maximiliano Román (Nichia

Carlisi, Nahuel (Social Club TDM)
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Faranca, Matias (Social Club TDM)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)
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Waldszan, Matías (Macabi)

Espina De La Fuente, Thiago (Rioja)
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Cherny, Federico (Macabi)

Sato, Maximiliano (Rioja)
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Munno, Alvaro (Rioja)
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Zona Única
Schvartz, Ivan (Macabi)

Renzo, Corcico (Rioja)
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